HUGOTIELEMAN

Title Tailings 23S

Medium Mixed media on Hahnemuhle paper
Size 19x30 cm
Year 2019

Inventory # 2020004

Regular price €-656-66

Stock sale price € 390,00

Status Available Reserve or buy this work >

Price incl. VAT » www.hugotieleman.com + info@hugotieleman.com


http://www.hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com

HUGOTIELEMAN

Title Glacier 1S
Medium Mixed media on Hahnemuhle paper

Size 42x56 cm
Year 2019

Inventory # 2020003

Regular price €-966-66

Stock sale price € 540,00

Status Available Reserve or buy this work >

Price incl. VAT » www.hugotieleman.com + info@hugotieleman.com


http://www.hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com

HUGOTIELEMAN

Title Tailings 22S
Medium Mixed media on Hahnemuhle paper

Size 31x41cm
Year 2019

Inventory # 2020002

Regular price €-866-66

Stock sale price € 480,00

Status Reserved Reserve or buy this work >

Price incl. VAT » www.hugotieleman.com + info@hugotieleman.com


http://www.hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com

HUGOTIELEMAN

Title
Medium
Size
Year

Inventory #

Regular price

Stock sale price

Status

Deforestation 7S
Oil pastel on paper

11x15 cm
2019

2020001

€-400,00

€ 240,00

SOLD Reserve or buy this work >

Price incl. VAT » www.hugotieleman.com + info@hugotieleman.com


http://www.hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com

HUGOTIELEMAN

Title
Medium
Size
Year

Inventory #

Regular price

Stock sale price

Status

LE VII Light pollution 6

Oil, alkyd and spray paint on paper
15x21 cm

2012

2019015

€-500,00

€ 300,00

Available Reserve or buy this work >

Price incl. VAT » www.hugotieleman.com + info@hugotieleman.com


http://www.hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com

Title
Medium
Size
Year

Inventory #

Regular price

Stock sale price

Status

HUGOTIELEMAN

¢
| 4
‘E’
8-

Deforestation 6S

Oil pastel on black board

30x21 cm
2019

2019014

€-650,00

€ 390,00

SOLD Reserve or buy this work >

Price incl. VAT » www.hugotieleman.com + info@hugotieleman.com


http://www.hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com

HUGOTIELEMAN

Title Tailings 21S
Medium Mixed media on Hahnemuhle paper

Size 42x56 cm
Year 2019

Inventory # 2019013

Regular price €-966:66

Stock sale price € 540,00

Status Reserved Reserve or buy this work >

Price incl. VAT » www.hugotieleman.com + info@hugotieleman.com


http://www.hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com

HUGOTIELEMAN

Title Tailings 20S
Medium Mixed media on Hahnemuhle paper

Size 31x41cm
Year 2019

Inventory # 2019012

Regular price €-866-66

Stock sale price € 480,00

Status Available Reserve or buy this work >

Price incl. VAT » www.hugotieleman.com + info@hugotieleman.com


http://www.hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com

Title
Medium
Size
Year

Inventory #

Regular price

Stock sale price

Status

HUGOTIELEMAN

Deforestation 5S (Palm ail fire)

Mixed media on WINSOR & NEWTON paper

76 x 56 cm
2019

2019006

€-1-706,00

€ 1.020,00

Reserved

Reserve or buy this work >

Price incl. VAT » www.hugotieleman.com + info@hugotieleman.com


http://www.hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com

HUGOTIELEMAN

Title
Medium
Size
Year

Inventory #

Regular price

Stock sale price

Status

Tailings 17S
Mixed media on HahnemUhle paper

42x56 cm
2019

2019003

€-1.000,00

€ 600,00

Available Reserve or buy this work >

Price incl. VAT » www.hugotieleman.com + info@hugotieleman.com


http://www.hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com

HUGOTIELEMAN

Title Tailings 15S
Medium Mixed media on Hahnemuhle paper

Size 42x56 cm
Year 2019

Inventory # 2019001

Regular price £-9066.66

Stock sale price € 540,00

Status Reserved Reserve or buy this work >

Price incl. VAT » www.hugotieleman.com + info@hugotieleman.com


http://www.hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com

HUGOTIELEMAN

Title Tailings 13S
Medium Mixed media on Hahnemuhle paper

Size 31x41cm
Year 2019

Inventory # 2018101

Regular price £-866,66

Stock sale price € 480,00

Status Available Reserve or buy this work >

Price incl. VAT » www.hugotieleman.com + info@hugotieleman.com


http://www.hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com

HUGOTIELEMAN

Title Tailings 12S
Medium Mixed media on Hahnemuhle paper

Size 31x41cm
Year 2019

Inventory # 2018096

Regular price £-856.66

Stock sale price € 510,00

Status Reserved Reserve or buy this work >

Price incl. VAT » www.hugotieleman.com + info@hugotieleman.com


http://www.hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com

HUGOTIELEMAN

Title Tailings 11S

Medium Mixed media on Hahnemuhle paper
Size 40x30 cm
Year 2018

Inventory # 2018089

Regular price €-866-66

Stock sale price € 480,00

Status Available Reserve or buy this work >

Price incl. VAT » www.hugotieleman.com + info@hugotieleman.com


http://www.hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com

HUGOTIELEMAN

Title Tailings 10S

Medium Mixed media on Hahnemuhle paper
Size 40x30 cm
Year 2018

Inventory # 2018088

Regular price €-866-66

Stock sale price € 480,00

Status Available Reserve or buy this work >

Price incl. VAT » www.hugotieleman.com + info@hugotieleman.com


http://www.hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com

HUGOTIELEMAN

Title Tailings 9S

Medium Mixed media on Hahnemuhle paper
Size 40x30 cm
Year 2018

Inventory # 2018086

Regular price €-866-66

Stock sale price € 480,00

Status Available Reserve or buy this work >

Price incl. VAT » www.hugotieleman.com + info@hugotieleman.com


http://www.hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com

HUGOTIELEMAN

Title Tailings 5S
Medium Mixed media on Hahnemuhle paper

Size 42x56 cm
Year 2018

Inventory # 2018080

Regular price €-966-66

Stock sale price € 540,00

Status Available Reserve or buy this work >

Price incl. VAT » www.hugotieleman.com + info@hugotieleman.com


http://www.hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com

HUGOTIELEMAN

Title
Medium
Size
Year

Inventory #

Regular price

Stock sale price

Status

Deforestation 4S (Palm oil fire)
Mixed media on HahnemUhle paper

30x30 cm
2018

2018079

€-750,00

€ 450,00

SOLD Reserve or buy this work >

Price incl. VAT » www.hugotieleman.com + info@hugotieleman.com


http://www.hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com

HUGOTIELEMAN

Title
Medium
Size
Year

Inventory #

Regular price

Stock sale price

Status

Mining Site 2P (Studio photo) (ed. 1/1)
Fuii DP Il Lustre paper on dibond

30x45 cm
2018

2018054

€-800,00

€ 480,00

Available Reserve or buy this work >

Price incl. VAT » www.hugotieleman.com « info@hugotieleman.com


http://www.hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com

HUGOTIELEMAN

Title
Medium
Size
Year

Inventory #

Regular price

Stock sale price

Status

Mining Site 4P (Studio photo) (ed. 1/1)
Fuii DP Il Lustre paper on dibond

20x30 cm
2018

20180562

€-650,00

€ 390,00

Available Reserve or buy this work >

Price incl. VAT » www.hugotieleman.com + info@hugotieleman.com


http://www.hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com

Title
Medium
Size
Year

Inventory #

Regular price

Stock sale price

Status

HUGOTIELEMAN

Mining Site 6P (Studio photo) (ed. 1/1)

Fuii DP Il Lustre paper on dibond

15x15 cm
2018

2018049

€-400,00

€ 240,00

Available Reserve or buy this work >

Price incl. VAT » www.hugotieleman.com + info@hugotieleman.com


http://www.hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com

HUGOTIELEMAN

Title
Medium
Size
Year

Inventory #

Regular price

Stock sale price

Status

Tar sand 27S
Acrylic on paper
17x24 cm

2018

2018048

€-500,00

€ 300,00

Available

Reserve or buy this work >

Price incl. VAT » www.hugotieleman.com + info@hugotieleman.com


http://www.hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com

Title
Medium
Size
Year

Inventory #

Regular price

Stock sale price

Status

HUGOTIELEMAN

Modern sediments 14S (Anthropocene)
Acrylic on paper

30x40 cm

2018

2018047

€-800,00

€ 480,00

Reserved Reserve or buy this work >

Price incl. VAT » www.hugotieleman.com + info@hugotieleman.com


http://www.hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com

Title
Medium
Size
Year

Inventory #

Regular price

Stock sale price

Status

HUGOTIELEMAN

Endangered flower 6S
Acrylic on paper
24x32 cm

2018

2018046

€-650,00

€ 390,00

Available Reserve or buy this work >

Price incl. VAT » www.hugotieleman.com + info@hugotieleman.com


http://www.hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com

HUGOTIELEMAN

Title
Medium
Size
Year

Inventory #

Regular price

Stock sale price

Status

Modern sediments 15S (Anthropocene)
Acrylic on paper

24,5x32 cm

2018

2018042

€-650,00

€ 390,00

Available Reserve or buy this work >

Price incl. VAT » www.hugotieleman.com + info@hugotieleman.com


http://www.hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com

HUGOTIELEMAN

Title
Medium
Size
Year

Inventory #

Regular price

Stock sale price

Status

Mining site 58S
Acrylic on paper
10,5x15 cm
2018

2018040

€-550,00

€ 330,00

Available

Reserve or buy this work >

Price incl. VAT » www.hugotieleman.com + info@hugotieleman.com


http://www.hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com

HUGOTIELEMAN

Title Black hole sun 1S
Medium Acrylic on paper

Size 32x24 cm
Year 2018

Inventory # 2018038

Regular price £€-656,66

Stock sale price € 390,00

Status Available Reserve or buy this work >

Price incl. VAT » www.hugotieleman.com + info@hugotieleman.com


http://www.hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com

HUGOTIELEMAN

Title
Medium
Size
Year

Inventory #

Regular price

Stock sale price

Status

Tar sand 24S
Oil pastel on paper

19%x27 cm
2018

2018028

€-600,66

€ 360,00

Available Reserve or buy this work >

Price incl. VAT » www.hugotieleman.com + info@hugotieleman.com


http://www.hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com

HUGOTIELEMAN

Title
Medium
Size
Year

Inventory #

Regular price

Stock sale price

Status

Tar sand 23S
Oil pastel on paper

10x21 cm
2018

2018027

€-450,00

€ 270,00

Available Reserve or buy this work >

Price incl. VAT » www.hugotieleman.com + info@hugotieleman.com


http://www.hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com

Title
Medium
Size
Year

Inventory #

Regular price

Stock sale price

Status

HUGOTIELEMAN

Modern sediments 7S (Anthropocene)
Acrvlic and oil paint on paper

32x24 cm

2017

2017026

€-650,00

€ 390,00

Available Reserve or buy this work >

Price incl. VAT » www.hugotieleman.com + info@hugotieleman.com


http://www.hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com

Title
Medium
Size
Year

Inventory #

Regular price

Stock sale price

Status

HUGOTIELEMAN

Modern sediments 6S (Anthropocene)
Acrylic and oil paint on paper

24x32 cm
2017

2017025

€-650,00

€ 390,00

Available Reserve or buy this work >

Price incl. VAT » www.hugotieleman.com + info@hugotieleman.com


http://www.hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com

HUGOTIELEMAN

Title
Medium
Size
Year

Inventory #

Regular price

Stock sale price

Status

Tar sand 26S
Oil pastel on paper

17x24 cm
2017

2017023

€-500,00

€ 300,00

Available Reserve or buy this work >

Price incl. VAT » www.hugotieleman.com + info@hugotieleman.com


http://www.hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com

HUGOTIELEMAN

Title
Medium
Size
Year

Inventory #

Regular price

Stock sale price

Status

Heavy metal 81S
Oil pastel on paper

17x24 cm
2017

2017021

€-500,00

€ 300,00

Available Reserve or buy this work >

Price incl. VAT » www.hugotieleman.com + info@hugotieleman.com


http://www.hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com

HUGOTIELEMAN

Title
Medium
Size
Year

Inventory #

Regular price

Stock sale price

Status

Mining site 42-S (LE-16)
Oil and acrvlic on paper
5,5x8,5 cm

2015

2015158

€-300,00

€ 180,00

Available Reserve or buy this work >

Price incl. VAT » www.hugotieleman.com + info@hugotieleman.com


http://www.hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com

HUGOTIELEMAN

Title
Medium
Size
Year

Inventory #

Regular price

Stock sale price

Status

Heavy metal 58-S (LE-15)
Oil and acrylic on paper

5x8,5 cm
2015

2015150

€-300,00

€ 180,00

Beschikbaar Reserve or buy this work >

Price incl. VAT » www.hugotieleman.com + info@hugotieleman.com


http://www.hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com
mailto:info@hugotieleman.com

